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ENHANCED
FORMULATION 

THAT PROVIDES 
ELASTICITY AND FIT

NeuSkin Vinyl exam gloves provide complete hand protection for 
a variety of applications. This 100% synthetic glove is powder-free 
and features a smooth surface for more natural tactile sensitivity.

Description:
• NeuSkin powder-free synthetic vinyl glove are a cost effective glove.
• Effective patient care and general usage.
• Low risk situations.
• Smooth fingertips.
• Ambidextrous and powder-free.
• Meets and exceeds ASTM D5250.

Gauge Thickness
Middle Finger:
Palm:
Cuff:
Average Length

MM

.13

.10

.08
242mm

MIL

5.5
4.5
3.4
9.5”

Physical Properties
Before Aging
Tensile Strength:
Ultimate Elongation:

After Aging
Tensile Strength:
Ultimate Elongation:

Manufactured in accordance with Quality System ISO 9001.
Exceeds current ASTM 5250 Standards for critical defects (AQL 2.5). 
AQL for critical defects is 1.5.

Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice.

For additional information, please visit: www.medgluv.com
Call 1-866-MEDGLUV (1-866-633-4588).

Quality Standards

28 MPa
450%

22 MPa
400%

Item       Description  Size Packaging

MG300XS

MG300S

MG300M

MG300L

MG300XL

NeuSkin Clear
Vinyl Exam Glove
NeuSkin Clear
Vinyl Exam Glove
NeuSkin Clear
Vinyl Exam Glove
NeuSkin Clear
Vinyl Exam Glove
NeuSkin Clear
Vinyl Exam Glove

X-Small

Small

Medium

Large

X-Large

100 eaches/box
10 boxes/case
100 eaches/box
10 boxes/case
100 eaches/box
10 boxes/case
100 eaches/box
10 boxes/case
100 eaches/box
10 boxes/case

2 10°C 30°C

Keep out of sunlight. Sore in a cool dry place. Keep away from sources of ozone and ignition.

Product Specifications

MedgluvNeuSkin Vinyl
Powder-Free Vinyl Exam Gloves, Clear

latex
free


