NeuSkin Vinyl

Medgluv

Powder-Free Vinyl Exam Gloves, Clear

NeuSkin Vinyl exam gloves provide complete hand protection for a variety of applications. This 100% synthetic glove is powder-free and features a smooth surface for more natural tactile sensitivity.

Description:

- NeuSkin powder-free synthetic vinyl glove are a cost effective glove.
- · Effective patient care and general usage.
- Low risk situations.
- · Smooth fingertips.
- · Ambidextrous and powder-free.
- Meets and exceeds ASTM D5250.

Item	Description	Size	Packaging
MG300XS	NeuSkin Clear Vinyl Exam Glove	X-Small	100 eaches/box 10 boxes/case
MG300S	NeuSkin Clear Vinyl Exam Glove	Small	100 eaches/box 10 boxes/case
MG300M	NeuSkin Clear Vinyl Exam Glove	Medium	100 eaches/box 10 boxes/case
MG300L	NeuSkin Clear Vinyl Exam Glove	Large	100 eaches/box 10 boxes/case
MG300XL	NeuSkin Clear Vinyl Exam Glove	X-Large	100 eaches/box 10 boxes/case

Product Specifications				
Gauge Thickness	MM	MIL		
Middle Finger:	.13	5.5		
Palm:	.10	4.5		
Cuff:	.08	3.4		
Average Length	242mm	9.5"		

Physical Properties				
Before Aging				
Tensile Strength: Ultimate Elongation:	28 MPa 450%			
After Aging				
Tensile Strength: Ultimate Elongation:	22 MPa 400%			

Quality Standards

Manufactured in accordance with Quality System ISO 9001. Exceeds current ASTM 5250 Standards for critical defects (AQL 2.5). AQL for critical defects is 1.5.

Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice.







For additional information, please visit: www.medgluv.com Call 1-866-MEDGLUV (1-866-633-4588).

Keep out of sunlight. Sore in a cool dry place. Keep away from sources of ozone and ignition.









